## AFFILIATED BUSINESS ARRANGEMENT DISCLOSURE STATEMENT NOTICE (Spark Title, LLC)

Date: C	05 / 20 / 2022		
To:	S&S Texas Properties LLC		From: ListingSpark, LLC.
To:		<del></del>	
Proper	ty: 15411 Appleridge Drive		
	This is to give you notice that <b>Listing K TITLE, LLC</b> ("Spark Title"). Specific ny. Because of this relationship, this	ally, Spark Title is wholly	y owned by a ListingSpark affiliated
THERE	Set forth below is the estimated charge equired to use the listed provider(s) as a context of the set of the s	ondition for [purchase, sale EMENT SERVICE PROV ND TO DETERMINE THA	e, or refinance of] the subject property. IDERS AVAILABLE WITH SIMILAR
	SPARK TITLE, LLC		ESTIMATED CHARGES OR
-	ESCRIPTION OF STANDARD SETTL	EMENT SERVICES	RANGE OF CHARGES*
	ettlement Fee		\$250.00 - \$475.00
	ax Certificate ourier/Messenger		\$35.00 – \$75.00 per tract researched \$25.00
	lectronic Recording Fees		\$3 - \$6 per document
	ounty Clerk Recording Fee		Minimum per county requirements of
			per document/per page
0	wner's Title Insurance Policy Premium and	Endorsements	Minimum Promulgated Rate
Lo	oan Title Insurance Policy Premium and En	dorsements	Minimum Promulgated Rate
*Spec	cific charges are dependent upon a var ment.	iety of factors and will be	reflected on your estimated closing
		KNOWLEDGMENT	
above- includir You a	ave read this disclosure form and under described settlement service(s) from Song ListingSpark, may receive a financiate not required to purchase production mended by any of the Affiliated Company.	Spark title, LLC and that Il or other benefit as the r ts or services from ar	they and their affiliated companies, result of this referral.
SELL	ER(S):		
S&S T	exas Properties LLC		
Printed	Name	Signature	, =
Printed		Signature	
ם ו ס	-: ((O).		
Printed	Name	Signature	
Printed	Name	Signature	<del>-</del>



TITLE AFFILIATED BUSINESS ARRANGEMENT 2018

FILE NAME AFFILIATED BUSINE...GEMENT NOTICE.pdf

**DOCUMENT ID** 981e07897e35a8e5801e6d84bfb0d59afdaf40da

AUDIT TRAIL DATE FORMAT MM / DD / YYYY

STATUS • Signed

## This document was signed on app.listingspark.com

## **Document History**

()	05 / 20 / 2022	Sent for signature to Brandon Smith
SENT	16:00:22 UTC	(bsmith@sstexasproperties.com) from

youragent@listingspark.com

IP: 54.197.224.199

$\odot$	05 / 20 / 2022	Viewed by Brandon Smith (bsmith@sstexasproperties.com)
---------	----------------	--

VIEWED 16:03:58 UTC IP: 104.181.197.86

SIGNED 16:04:09 UTC IP: 104.181.197.86

7 05 / 20 / 2022 The document has been completed.

COMPLETED 16:04:09 UTC